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The New Mahindra S$11 Pik Up has been
designed without compromise to be
practical and strong, and loaded with
the features you want. Generous on
power with superb reliability, the Pik Up
has impeccable working credentials,
and powered by Mahindra’s legendary
2.2 litre, 4-cylinder mHawk turbo-
diesel engine. The six-speed automatic
transmission delivers an impressive 103
kW of power and 320 Nm of torque,
providing effortless acceleration and

all the muscle you could ever need

with consumate ease. The updated h_—

engineering is more fuel efficient -
—_———

too, and low on CO2 emissions - a
hallmark of Mahindra’s cutting-edge
technology.lt has all the essential i e i

comforts and technological advances

you would expect, from the four-

speaker touchscreen infotainment
centre with Bluetooth, through to static
bending headlamps that help you to

see around dark corners. This comes
with a contemporary new look including
a restyled front mask with restyled

headlamps and fog l;amps.



SIX-SPEED AUTOMATIC
TRANSMISSION

7” CAPACITIVETOUCHSCREEN
R INFOTAINMENT CENTRE

REVERSE CAMERA

TURN INDICATORS ON ORVMS
(outside rear-view mirrors)

NEW AGGRESSIVE FRONT
GRILLE

BOLT-ON CAB PROTECTOR

CRUISECONTROL
(new on SB)

UPDATED LOOKS AND
STYLING

DISTINCTIVE 5-SPOKE
CHROME ALLOYS

UPDATED PROJECTOR
HEADLAMPS

REVERSE CAMERA
(new on S10)
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Six-speed automatic transmission provides an easy ride without compromising powerr when you need it
The legendary mHawk turbo-diesel engine.

12V charging points are available in both the front and back rows.

Essential controls for phone, audio and cruise functions are at your fingertips on the steering wheel,
keeping your hands where they should be.

Dual airbags for driver and co-driver

Dual projector headlamps with LED eyebrow DRLs (daytime running lamps)

The touchscreen infotainment centre provides GPS navigation, Rear park assist, Bluetooth, USB/AUX

support and provides the interface for the vehicle management system.

The New Mahindra S11 Pik Up responds to

your every need with luxurious interiors, and is
loaded with features including the touch screen
infotainment system with GPS navigation, and

Bluetooth with USB/AUX support.

The vehicle management system provides vehicle
related information at your fingertips while the
automatic temperature control willl maintain the

cabin just as you like it.

On the driver’s side the easy to read instrument
cluster keeps you in-tune with the vital statistics
of your drive and journey, and the new steering
wheel incorporates cruise control, audio and
telephone controls to keep your hands where

they should be.

Other advances include the introduction of
Micro-hybrid technology that enables the

engine to intelligently switch into standby mode
when not in use, saving both on fuel and the
environment. Rain and light sensors automatically
turn the lights on in adverse lighting conditions
and your wipers on in the rain. The driver’s seat
is fully height adjustable to ensure your perfect

comfort and ride position.



L] -
"

- & 45 -
g T ; s i

—
Fata .—.I%.—-‘ FT“I Exclusive to the 511 Karoe:
¥ v | |
v 1 \
e S S S < W™ SECUREROLLER SHUTTER
KARDE S N TONNEAU COVER
T4il= )|
e\ S \ ’J RUBBERISED BIN
$ = |
: — . ) y 'DIFFERENTIATED KAROO
= :
ﬁ? / # BRANDING
UPDATED ROLL AND NUDGE

BARS WITH LASER-CUT
BRANDING PLATES

DISTINCTIVEBLACK AND
CHROME ALLOYS




Style features S6 4X2 & 4X4 S$10 4X2 & 4X4 S$114X2 & 4X4 Technical data S6 DC 4X2 & 4X4, S10 DC 4X2 & 4X4, S11DC 4X2 & 4X4

Front fog lamps . . . Engine capacity 2179 cc

Dual projector headlamps . : : Number of cylinders 4

High-level brake light . . . Fuel type Diesel

Heated rear window - ° . Aspiration Turbocharger
Colour-coded bumpers . . .

Colour-coded mirrors . . . Fuel injection type Common rail

Colour-coded door handles . . . [BlaT2 ¢ il @ 85x 96 mm

Mud flaps o . . Compression ratio 16.5:1

Side step . . . Power output 103 kW @ 3750 r/min
Integrated bonnet scoop 0 . . Torque output 320 Nm @ 1500-2800 r/min
Indicator on ORVM - . . Fuel consumption - combined 7.9 1/100km (2WD) / 7.9 1/100km (4WD)
Side mouldings : : : €02 Emission 210 gm/km (2WD) / 211 gm/km (4WD)
Comfort and convenience S6 4X2 & 4X4 510 4X2 & 4X4 S114X2 & 4X4 (S sl = BV izl Euro 2

Air conditioner Manual Automatic Automatic Drive type 2WD / 4WD

Heated rear window/demister . . . Transmission SB6 & 510 B6-speed manual / S11 B-speed automatic
Power windows . . . Low range Available on 4WD only

Electric mirrors (ORVMs)
Power steering

Mechanical differential lock

Rear axle MLD

h . Wheel rim size 6.54 X 16"
flitablelstoering : : : Tyre size 245/75R16
Central locking . . .

Spare wheel Full size spare

Keyless entry

12V charging points - front and rear . . . Spare wheel lock Yes
Driver's seat height adjustment . . . GCM 5650 kg
Touch screen infotainment centre with Bluetooth, USB and AUX - . . GVM 3150 kg
Integrated audio system with USB and auxiliary o Payload 1095 kg (2WD) /995 kg (4WD)
Navigation system - N : Legal towing weight - braked 2500 kg
(IRl il : : ' Legal towing weight - unbraked 750 kg
Steering mounted audio & cruise controls - . .
o Overall length 5175 mm
One touch lane change indicator . . .
- . . Overall width 1820 mm
Swivel interior reading lamps . . .
Remote fuel cap (electrically operated) . . . Overall height (unladen) 1915 mm
Puddle lamps - . . Minimum ground clearance 210 mm
Headrests o o o Wheelbase 3040 mm
Arm rest for driver and co-driver . . . Track - front 1450 mm
Upholstery Fabric Fabric Fabric Track - rear 1450 mm
llluminated key ring . . . Approach angle 340
Safety SB6 4X2 & 4X4 S10 4X2 & 4X4 S114X2 & 4X4 Breakover angle 18°
Anti-lock Braking System (ABS) . . - Departure angle 15°
Electronic Brake Distribution (EBD) . . . Fuel tank capacity 80 litres
Seat belt pretensioner 0 . . Turning circle radius B87m
Air-bags (driver/passenger) . . . Load area (length x width x depth) 1489 X 1520 X 550 mm
Side impact protection bars o o o
llapsibl i I . . .
Collapsible steering column Wa and service information S6 DC 4X2 & 4X4, S10 DC 4X2 & 4X4, S11 DC 4X2 & 4X4
Isofix child seat attachments - . .
K Warranty 4-Years/120 000 km
Seat belt reminder . . . .
Auto-locking doors . . . Service plan 5-Years/90 000 km
Service intervals 20000 km
Technology S6 4X2 & 4X4 S10 4X2 & 4X4 S114X2 & 4X4 1st service 10 000 km, thereafter every 20 000 km (with Maximile Qils)
Reverse camera - ° : Roadside Assistance 4-Years/120 000 km
Digital immobilser . . .
Rain sensing windscreen wipers : : : Please note: This information is correct at the time of going to press, but performance may differ in conditions other than
Follow me home headlamps . . . those in which tests were conducted. In view of our policy of continuously improving our products, we reserve the right to alter
Light sensing headlamps - * ‘ specifications and designs without prior notice and without liability. Please consult your local dealer for latest specifications.
Static bending headlamps - * . ** Gervice plan and roadside assistance not applicable to vehicle sales in Botswana, Zambia and Zimbabwe.
Android Auto - . .

Apple Car Play - . .
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YOUR ADVENTURE WITH THE MAHINDRA
PIK UP DOUBLE CAB KAROO DUSK.

The Mahindra Pik Up Double Cab

Karoo Dusk has been designed without
compromise to be practical and strong,
and loaded with the features you

want. Generous on power with superb

reliability, the Dusk has impeccable

off-road credentials, and powered by
Mahindra’s legendary 2.2 litre, 4-cylinder
mHawk turbodiesel engine. The six-
speed automatic transmission delivers
an impressive 103 kW of power and

320 Nm of torque, providing effortless
acceleration and all the muscle you could
ever need with consummate ease. The
updated engineering is more fuel efficient

too, and low on CO, emissions — a hallmark

of Mahindra’s cutting-edge technology.

It has all the essential comforts and
technological advances you would expect,
from the four speaker touchscreen
infotainment centre with Bluetooth,
through to static bending headlamps
that help you to see around dark corners.
This comes with a contemporary new

look including a restyled front mask

with restyled headlamps and fog lamps.
Conguer your next challenge with the
Mahindra Pik Up Double Cab Karoo Dusk.




SIX-SPEED AUTOMATIC
TRANSMISSION

. 7”CAPACITIVE TOUCHSCREEN
INFOTAINMENT CENTRE

REVERSE CAMERA

T!JRN INDICATORS ON ORVMS

(outside rear-view mirrors)

NEW AGGRESSIVE FRONT
GRILLE




OFF-ROAD REAR 16 INCH ALLOY WHEELS
OFF-ROAD FRONT BUMPER = BUMPER WITH TOW BAR  ALL TERRAIN TYRES

AUTOMATICALLY ORVMS WITH SIDE ROLLER BARS WITH SECURE ROLLER
ACTIVATED HAZARD TURN INDICATORS SHUTTER TONNEAU COVER

LIGHTS IN CASE OF

SUDDEN BRAKING



Style features S114X4 Technical data S114X4
Front fog lamps . Engine capacity 2179 cc
Dual projector headlamps 0 Number of cylinders 4
High-level hrak.e light . Fuel type Diesel
Heated rear window . L
Colour-coded bumpers . Aspiration Turbocharger
Colour-coded mirrors . Fuel injection type Common rail
Colour-coded door handles . Bore x stroke 85x 86 mm
Mud flaps . Compression ratio 18.5:1
Side step : Power output 108 kW @ 3750 r/min
Inti ted b t .
n ?QFB €d bonnet scoop Torque output 320 Nm @ 1500-2800 r/min
Indicator on ORVM .

. . Fuel consumption - combined 7.9 1/100km (2WD) / 7.8 1/100km (4WD)
Side mouldings .

CO2 Emission 210 gm/km (2WD) / 211 gm/km (4WD)

Comfort and convenience $114X4 Emission - Euro stage Euro 2
Air cnnditioner. . Automatic Drive type 2WD / 4WD
Flalizs r.ear ey Gl i ' Transmission S6 & S10 B-speed manual / S11 B-speed automatic
Power windows . .
Electric mirrors (ORVMs) . Low range Available on 4WD only
Power steering . Mechanical differential lock Rear axle MLD
Tiltable steering . Wheel rim size B6.5J X168"
Central locking . Tyre size 245/75R16
Keyless entry ° Spare wheel Full size spare

12V charging points - front and rear

i R : Spare wheel lock Yes
Driver's seat height adjustment .
Touch screen infotainment centre with Bluetooth, USB and AUX . GCM 5650 kg
Integrated audio system with USB and auxiliary GVM 3150 kg
Navigation system . Payload 1095 kg (2WD) /995 kg (4WD)
Cruise control 0 Legal towing weight - braked 2500 kg
Steering mounted audio & cruise controls . Legal towing weight - unbraked 750 kg
One touch lane change indicator . T 5175 mm
Swivel interior reading lamps .
Remote fuel cap (electrically operated) . Overall width 1820 mm
Puddle lamps . Overall height (unladen) 1915 mm
Headrests . Minimum ground clearance 210 mm
Arm rest for driver and co-driver . Wheelbase 3040 mm
Uphglster‘y - Fabric Track - front 1450 mm
llluminated key ring . Track - rear 1450 mm
Anti-lock Braking System (ABS) - Breakover angle 18°
Electronic Brake Distribution (EBD) . Departure angle 15°
Seat belt pretensioner : Fuel tank capacity 80 litres
Air-bags (driver/passenger) . Turning circle radius 67 m

Side impact protection bars
Collapsible steering column
Isofix child seat attachments
Seat belt reminder

Load area (length x width x depth)

Warra

ind service information

1489 X 1520 X 550 mm

S114X4

Auto-locking doors ° Warranty 4-Years/120 000 km
Technol S114X4
2 Service intervals 20000 km
Reverse camera . . . L
Digital immobilser . 1st service 10 000 km, thereafter every 20 000 km (with Maximile Oils)
Rain sensing windscreen wipers . Roadside Assistance 4-Years/120 000 km
Follow me home headlamps .
Light sensing headlamps . Please note: This information is correct at the time of going to press, but performance may differ in conditions other than
Static bending headlamps c those in which tests were conducted. In view of our policy of continuously improving our products, we reserve the right to alter
Android Auto . specifications and designs without prior notice and without liability. Please consult your local dealer for latest specifications.

Apple Car Play .
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The Mahindra Pik Up. D
Now assembled in

South Africa.

@@%At homein South Africa



The Next Generation Mahindra Pik Up has been designed to be strong and
practical, with all the power you need to get the job done. Built in India to
withstand the harsh conditions of the subcontinent it delivers strength and
tenacity, with reliability you can depend on. A large load box with a maximum
payload of 1200 kg', and a braked towing capacity of 2500 kg make it
the hard working, dependable team player you've always wanted. The Next
Generation Mahindra Pik Up comes with a restyled Mahindra signature
front grille with chrome inserts, dual projector headlamps, an integrated

air-scoop in the bonnet, and tough new wrap-around bumpers.

The Next Generation Mahindra Pik Up is powered by Mahindra’'s legendary 2.2
litre, 4-cylinder mHawk turbo-diesel engine. The new six-speed transmission
delivers an impressive 103kW of power and 320Nm of torque, providing
effortless acceleration and all the muscle you could ever need. The updated
engineering is more fuel efficient too, and low on CO2 emissions - a hallmark
of Mahindra’s cutting-edge technology.

The Pik Up’s Mechanical Locking Differential (MLD) is manufactured by the
world renowned Eaton Corporation with its ‘shift-on-the-fly’ functionality further
enhancing its off-road capabilities. It provides full axle lock automatically when

needed without any manual intervention, providing the optimum traction for

your situation.

1 - Payload: 4X2 = 1195 kg, 4X4 = 1095 kg.

THE HARDEST WORKER YOU’LL EVER HAVE ON YOUR TEAM.




01 - The legendary mHawk turbo-diesel engine.

02 - Dual projector headlamps.
O3 - The integrated bonnet scoop and restyled signature grille.
04 - The six-speed gearbox provides ample power whenever you need it.

05 - Tough new road-armour bumpers.

06 - The factory-fitted audio system features USB and auxilliary.?
07 - The cab is well ventilated with heater and fan® or manual air-conditioner.?
08 - A12V charging point is mounted on the centre console.

09 - Dual airbags for driver and passenger.?

2 - Features standard on S6 only. 3 - Standard on S4 only.



EVERYTHING YOU NEED: IN PLACE

The Next Generation Mahindra Pik Up has all that you will need in
terms of comfort. Standard features include power steering, central
locking? and a USB port. There is also a manual air conditioner? to
help you keep your cool when things get hot. Other advances include
the introduction of Micro-hybrid technology that enables the engine to
intelligently switch into standby mode when not in use, saving both on

fuel and the environment.

On the performance front, new Cushion Suspension and Anti-Roll
Technology provide unparalleled stability and road holding, while ABS
(anti-lock braking system)? with EBD (electronic brake distribution)? will

keep you in control in hazardous situations.

Additional safety aspects of the Pik Up include dual front airbags
and side impact protectionbars. The engine immobiliser includes
an encrypted key recognition system that will reject any foreign key
accessing the vehicle. This is further supported by the anti-theft

warning system to protect against illegal entry.

ABS with EBD will keep you in control when
you think you're losing control

2 - Features standard on S6E only.

A comprehensive range of high quality accessories is available to
enhance your vehicle - providing you with all that you could possibly
need to go where you want to go and do what you need to do. Ask your

dealer for more details.

= af

10 - Towbar.

11 - Replacement side step.
12 - Front wrap-around bumper.

13 - Roll-bar with laser-cut logo detail.




Features S4 Dropside S4 4X2 S4 4X4 S6 4X2

New front grille with silver highlights .
Fog lamps, new round style with silver bezel .
New clear-lens side indicator with amber bulb .
New clear lens dual projector headlamps .
High-level brake light . . . .
One-touch lane change indicator .
Colour-coded bumpers .
Electcric outside reav-view mirrors (ORVMs) .
Colour-coded mirrors .
Colour-coded door handles .
Mud flaps . . . .
Side step . . . .
Integrated bonnet scoop . . . .
Side mouldings o . . .
Comfort and convenience S4 Dropside S4 4X2 S4 4X4 S6 4X2
Air conditioner (Manual control) Optional Optional Optional .
Heater and fan J J J

Heated rear window demister . . . .
Power windows .
Power steering . . . .
Tiltable steering . . . .
Central locking .
Keyless entry .
12V charging point on central bezel . . . .
Integrated audio system with USB & AUX .
Swivel interior reading lamps . . . .
Height adjustable driver’s seat .
Arm rests for driver and passenger .
Headrests . . . .
Upholstery Vinyl Vinyl Vinyl Fabric
Electrically operated fuel lid .
llluminated key ring . . . .
Safety S4 Dropside S4 4X2 S4 4X4a S6 4X2
Anti-Lock Braking System (ABS) . . . .
Electronic Brake Distribution (EBD) .
Seat Belt Pretensioner .
Air-Bags (Driver | Passenger) .
Side impact protection bars o © © c
Collapsible steering column .
Crash bar . . . .
Seat belt reminder . . . .
Auto-locking doors .
Technology S4 Dropside S4 4X2 S4 4X4 S6 4X2
Micro hybrid (Start/stop) . . . .
Cruise control .
Digital immobilser . . . .
Follow me home headlamps o
Automatic headlamp reminder .

*  Please note: This information is correct at the time of going to press, but performance may differ in conditions
other than those in which tests were conducted. In view of our policy of continuously improving our products, we
reserve the right to alter specifications and designs without prior notice and without liability. Please consult your
local dealer for latest specifications.

** Service plan not applicable to vehicle sales in Botswana, Zambia and Zimbabwe.

S6 4X4

Fabric

Technical data

Engine capacity

Number of cylinders

Fuel type

Aspiration

Fuel injection type

Bore x stroke

Compression ratio

Number of cylinders

Power output

Torque output

Fuel consumption - combined
CO2 Emission

Emission - Euro stage

Drive type

Transmission

Low range

Mechanical differential lock
Wheel rim size

Tyre size

Spare wheel

Spare wheel lock

GCM

GVM

Payload

Legal towing weight - braked
Legal towing weight - unbraked
Overall length

Overall width

Overall height (unladen)
Minimum ground clearance
Wheelbase

Track - front

Track - rear

Approach angle

Breakover angle

Departure angle

Fuel tank capacity

Turning radius

Load area dimensions - Pik Up

Outside dimensions - Dropside

Warranty and service information
Warranty
Service plan* *

Service intervals

S4 Dropside / S4 4X2 & 4X4
4-Years,/ 120 000 km
Optional
20000 km

S4 & S6 4X2 & 4X4
2179 cc
4
Diesel
Turbocharger
Common rail
85 x 96 mm
16.5:1
4
103 kW @ 3750 r/min
320 Nm @ 1500 - 2800 r/min

7.7 1/100km (2WD) / 7.9 |/ 100km (4WD)
204 gm/km (2WD) / 210gm,/km (4WD)

Euro 2
2WD / 4WD
6-speed manual
Available on 4WD only
Rear axle MLD
6.5JX 16"
245/75R16
Full size spare
Yes
5650 kg
3150 kg
1195kg (2WD) /1095kg (4WD)
2500kg
750kg
5175 mm
1820 mm
1860 mm
210 mm
3040 mm
1450 mm
1450 mm
340
182
152
80 litres
6.7 m

Length 2294 mm, Width 1520 mm, Depth 550 mm
Length 2400 mm, Width 1680 mm, Height 1060 mm

1st service10 000 km, thereafter every 20 000 km (with Maximile Oils)

Roadside Assistance* *

4Years/ 120 000 km

S6 4X2 & 4X4
4-Years/120000 km
5-Years/90 000 km

4-Years/ 120000 km
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EVER HAVE ON YOUR TEAM.

Y

O1 - The legendary mHawk turbo-diesel engine.

02 - The six-speed gearbox provides ample power whenever you need it.

O3 - Projector headlamps.

04 - The integrated bonnet scoop and restyled signature grille.

05 - Nudge bar.

06 - Replacement side step.

07 - Roll-bar with laser-cut logo detail.
08 - Towbar.

09 - The factory-fitted audio system features USB and auxilliary.2
10 - The cab is well ventilated with heater and fan® or manual air-conditioner.2
11 - A12V charging point is mounted on the centre console.

12 - Dual airbags for driver and passenger.2



JUST SO STRONG.



Features S4 Dropside S4 4X2 S4 4X4 S6 4X2 S6 4X4 S6 Karoo Technical data S4 & S6 4X2 & 4X4 & Karoo
New front grille with silver highlights . . . Engine capacity 2179 cc
Fog lamps, new .rou-nd.style W?th silver bezel . . . Number of cylinders 4
New clear-lens side indicator with amber bulb . . . .
New clear lens dual projector headlamps . . . Fuel type Diesel
High-level brake light . . . . . . Aspiration Turbocharger
One-touch lane change indicator . . . Fuel injection type Common rail
Colour-coded bumpers . . : Bore x stroke 85 x 96 mm
Electric out5|de_rear—V|ew mirrors (ORVMs) . . . Compression ratio 1651
Colour-coded mirrors . » B .
Colour-coded door handles . . . INWin3r @iF @YIlEas &
Mud flaps . . . . . . Power output 103 kW @ 3750 r/min
Side step . . . . . . Torque output 320 Nm @ 1500 - 2800 r/min
Integrated bonnet scoop . . . . . . Fuel consumption - combined 7.7 |/200km (2WD) / 7.9 l/100km (4WD)
Siils ez 2 S 2 S 2 < CO, Emission 204 gm/km (2WD) / 210gm/km (4WD)
Comfort and convenience S4 Dropside  S4 4X2 S4 4X4 S6 4X2 S6 4X4 Emission - Euro stage Euro 2
Air conditioner (Manual control) Optional | Optional | Optional . . . Drive type 2WD / 4WD
Heater and fan . . . Transmission 6-speed manual
Heated rear window demister . . . . . . Low range Available on 4WD only
Power windows : : : Mechanical differential lock Rear axle MLD
Power steering : : : : : : Wheel rim size 653X 16"
Tiltable steering . . . . . . k
Central locking . . . Tyre size 245/75R16
Keyless entry . . . Spare wheel Full size spare
12V charging point on central bezel . . . . . . Spare wheel lock Yes
Integrated audio system with USB & AUX . . . GCM 5650 kg
Sw.lvel |nts_’:3r|or readn?g lamps . . . * * ° GVM 3150 kg
Height adjustable driver’s seat . . . —— B — e (T
Arm rests for driver and passenger . . . aytoa 2 (@2D) (IOl (D)
Headrests . . . . . . Legal towing weight - braked 2500kg
Upholstery Vinyl Vinyl Vinyl Fabric Fabric Fabric Legal towing weight - unbraked 750kg
Electrically operated fuel lid . . . Overall length 5175 mm
Iluminated key ring . . . : . : Overall width 1820 mm
Safety S4Dropside S44X2  S44X4  S64X2  S6 4X4 Overall height (unladen) 1860 mm
Anti-Lock Braking System (ABS) . . . Minimum ground clearance 210 mm
Electronic Brake Distribution (EBD) . . . Wheelbase 3040 mm
Seat Belt Pretensioner 0 . . Track - front 1450 mm
Air-Bags (Driver | Passenger) . . ° Track - rear 1450 mm
Side impact protection bars . . . . . . Approach angl 340
Collapsible steering column . . . pproach angte
Crash bar . . . . . . Breakover angle 18°
Seat belt reminder . . . . . . Departure angle 15¢
Auto-locking doors 0 0 o Fuel tank capacity 80 litres
Turning radius 6.7 m
Technology S4 Dropside  S4 4X2 S4 4X4 S6 4X2 S6 4X4 ) . . -
. - Load area dimensions - Pik Up Length 2294 mm, Width 1520 mm, Depth 550 mm
Micro hybrid (Start/stop) . . . . . . X i . . . .
Y m— . . . Outside dimensions - Dropside Length 2400 mm, Width 1680 mm, Height 1060 mm
Digital immobilser . . . . . .
Follow me home headlamps . . . Warranty and service information S4 Dropside / S4 4X2 & 4X4 S6 4X2 & 4X4
Automatic headlamp reminder . . . Warranty 4-Years/120 000 km 4-Years/120 000 km
Service plan** Optional 5-Years/90 000 km
Please note: This information is correct at the time of going to press, but performance may differ in Service intervals 20000 km 20000 km

conditions other than those in which tests were conducted. In view of our policy of continuously improving
our products, we reserve the right to alter specifications and designs without prior notice and without
liability. Please consult your local dealer for latest specifications.

** Service plan not applicable to vehicle sales in Botswana, Zambia and Zimbabwe.

1st servicelO 000 km, thereafter every 20 000 km (with Maximile Oils)

Roadside Assistance** 4-Years/ 120 000 km 4-Years/ 120 000 km
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First Floor Block A Southdowns Ridge Office Park
John Vorster Drive (corner Nelmapius)
Southdowns Centurion

P O Box 69079 Highveld Park

0169 South Africa
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PLEASE NOTE: Some of the equipment shown in this
brochure may not be available on all models or in all
markets. Some finishes and specifications are also not
available in all markets. All specifications are subject to
change without notice. Please contact your local dealer

for the latest information.
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